44278

Vol.m92 Page 9348

LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT

The undersigned states:

A. Creditor/Prevailing Party Information:

1. The creditor/prevailing party is VALLEY CREDIT SERVICE, INC. and the address of the creditor is 906 Broadway NE, Suite 4, P.O. Box 2046, Salem, Oregon 97308 under judgment, decree, order or petition entered on April 20, 1992 in the Circuit Court for Marion County of Oregon under Case No. 91C-11784.

2. The creditor's attorney's name is Kenneth R. Ryder and his oddress is 960 Broadway NE, PO Box 2046, Salem, Oregon 97308 and his telephone number is (503) 585-4274.

B. Bebtor/Losing Party Information:

The Debtor(s)/losing party(ies) is/are: Charles C. Schmidli.

2. Whose Address is (if known): 4027 Highway 39, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603.

3. Social Security No. (if known): 486-30-5577

C. Judgment Information:

- 1. The amount of the judgment is: \$17,604.61
- 2. The amount of the costs is: \$203.50
- The amount of attorney's fees, if any, is: \$0.00

B. <u>The Real Property to be Affected</u> is <u>ALL</u> real property of the debtor(s)/losing party(ies) now or hereafter acquired in KLAMATH County as provided under ORS 18.320 and 18.350.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned person has executed this abstract this 27th day of Applit, 1992.

Hammack

STATE OF OREGON) County of Marion) ss.

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 27th day of April, 1992 by Greg Hammack of Valley Credit Service, Inc., an Oregon corporation on behalf of the corporation.

Return: Valley Credit Service, Inc. P.O. Box 2046 Salem, Or. 97308 Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-12-95



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

 Filed for record at request of _______Valley Credit Service Inc. ______the _____day
 Oth ______day

 of ______April _____A.D., 19 92 _____at 11:05 ______oclock ____A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. ______M92 _____,
 of _______ON Page __9348 _______,

 of ______Co. Lien Docket _______on Page __9348 ______.
 Evelyn Biehn ______.

FEE \$5.00

٠Ľ

yn Biehn · County Clerk By Occurre Musie notor